Overall Awards

High Knob Hellbender 10K 2022 Overall & Age Group Awards

Participant Name

- 0o N o a » O N =

A O DN

-t

N O o A ODN

Overall Male
2nd Place Male
3rd Place Male

Overall Female
2nd Place Female

3rd Place Female

Masters Female
Masters Male

Age Group Awards
Female 29 & Under
Female 29 & Under

Male 29 & Under
Male 29 & Under
Male 29 & Under
Male 29 & Under
Male 29 & Under
Male 29 & Under
Male 29 & Under
Male 29 & Under

Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39
Female 30-39

Male 30-39
Male 30-39
Male 30-39

Female 40-49
Female 40-49
Female 40-49
Female 40-49
Female 40-49
Female 40-49
Female 40-49

Max Stallkamp
Matt Clabaugh
Bill Ellis

Meiwah Cheng
Janine Myatt
Rachel Wade

Amanda Tipton

Daniel Kolasa

Rebecca lozzi

Hannah Dearry

Andrew Campbell
Parker Cowden
Evan Ferrell

Ben Krantz

Joe McMahon
Allen Day
Matthew Hamilton

Trey Stidham

Kari Bowen
Samantha Keen
Sarah Bright

Casey Michalovic

lke Anderson
Tim Bowen

Cody Boyd

Ina Collins
Misty Myers
Cheri Potter
Crystal Collins
Christy Swinney
Suzanne Herron

Rebekah Christian

52:13
52:36
53:06

1:13:13
1:13:33
1:13:51

1:14:51
55:11

1:28:04
1:34:50

53:46
59:09
59:23
1:04:43
1:06:53
1:09:34
1:10:55
1:25:55

1:28:58
1:40:43
1:53:07
2:01:58

57:35
1:05:50
1:23:44

1:17:37
1:19:15
1:28:09
1:34:50
1:35:45
1:40:28
1:44:02



Overall Awards

Participant Name

Time

-t
©O © 0O N O 0o » O N = © 00 N O a A O N = 0 N o a A O N =

-

o A O DN

Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 40-49

Female 50-59
Female 50-59
Female 50-59
Female 50-59
Female 50-59
Female 50-59
Female 50-59
Female 50-59
Female 50-59

Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 50-59

Female 60 and Over

Male 60 and Over
Male 60 and Over
Male 60 and Over
Male 60 and Over
Male 60 and Over

Shawn Becker
Bryan Spain

Dan Montgomery
Ray Branch
Justin Barnes
Billy Mays

Tony Potter

Don Keen

Karen Kilgore
Patsy Cantor
Laura Davis
Jennifer Dawson
Gigi Boyd

April Kelly

Traci Barker
Nikki Lockhart
Paula Fairchild

Daniel McDowell
Keith Adams

Mike Harding

Mike Reed

Brad Cowden
Bobby Lockhart
Lawrence Epperson
Keith Stidham
Bruce Cahoon

Rob Cantor

Judy Samples

Alan Sanders
Huffy Sturgill
Steve Maddox
Jack Starnes

Ron Samples

1:03:15
1:03:48
1:11:43
1:14:21
1:15:32
1:25:59
1:27:12
1:40:43

1:15:53
1:24:59
1:27:56
1:34:33
1:37:17
1:39:02
1:40:28
1:42:05
2:01:58

1:02:14
1:09:22
1:12:40
1:13:47
1:13:48
1:16:46
1:18:26
1:18:54
1:24:38
1:32:03

1:39:01

1:11:56
1:25:39
1:25:40
1:28:18
1:44:02



