

High Knob Hellbender 10K 2022 Overall & Age Group Awards

	Overall Awards	Participant Name	Time			
	Overall Male	Max Stallkamp	52:13			
	2nd Place Male	Matt Clabaugh	52:36			
	3rd Place Male	Bill Ellis	53:06			
	Overall Female	Meiwhah Cheng	1:13:13			
	2nd Place Female	Janine Myatt	1:13:33			
	3rd Place Female	Rachel Wade	1:13:51			
	Masters Female	Amanda Tipton	1:14:51			
	Masters Male	Daniel Kolasa	55:11			
	Age Group Awards					
1	Female 29 & Under	Rebecca Iozzi	1:28:04			
2	Female 29 & Under	Hannah Dearry	1:34:50			
1	Male 29 & Under	Andrew Campbell	53:46			
2	Male 29 & Under	Parker Cowden	59:09			
3	Male 29 & Under	Evan Ferrell	59:23			
4	Male 29 & Under	Ben Krantz	1:04:43			
5	Male 29 & Under	Joe McMahon	1:06:53			
6	Male 29 & Under	Allen Day	1:09:34			
7	Male 29 & Under	Matthew Hamilton	1:10:55			
8	Male 29 & Under	Trey Stidham	1:25:55			
1	Female 30-39	Kari Bowen	1:28:58			
2	Female 30-39	Samantha Keen	1:40:43			
3	Female 30-39	Sarah Bright	1:53:07			
4	Female 30-39	Casey Michalovic	2:01:58			
1	Male 30-39	Ike Anderson	57:35			
2	Male 30-39	Tim Bowen	1:05:50			
3	Male 30-39	Cody Boyd	1:23:44			
1	Female 40-49	Ina Collins	1:17:37			
2	Female 40-49	Misty Myers	1:19:15			
3	Female 40-49	Cheri Potter	1:28:09			
4	Female 40-49	Crystal Collins	1:34:50			
5	Female 40-49	Christy Swinney	1:35:45			
6	Female 40-49	Suzanne Herron	1:40:28			
7	Female 40-49	Rebekah Christian	1:44:02			

	Overall Awards	Participant Name	Time			
1	Male 40-49	Shawn Becker	1:03:15			
2	Male 40-49	Bryan Spain	1:03:48			
3	Male 40-49	Dan Montgomery	1:11:43			
4	Male 40-49	Ray Branch	1:14:21			
5	Male 40-49	Justin Barnes	1:15:32			
6	Male 40-49	Billy Mays	1:25:59			
7	Male 40-49	Tony Potter	1:27:12			
8	Male 40-49	Don Keen	1:40:43			
1	Female 50-59	Karen Kilgore	1:15:53			
2	Female 50-59	Patsy Cantor	1:24:59			
3	Female 50-59	Laura Davis	1:27:56			
4	Female 50-59	Jennifer Dawson	1:34:33			
5	Female 50-59	Gigi Boyd	1:37:17			
6	Female 50-59	April Kelly	1:39:02			
7	Female 50-59	Traci Barker	1:40:28			
8	Female 50-59	Nikki Lockhart	1:42:05			
9	Female 50-59	Paula Fairchild	2:01:58			
1	Male 50-59	Daniel McDowell	1:02:14			
2	Male 50-59	Keith Adams	1:09:22			
3	Male 50-59	Mike Harding	1:12:40			
4	Male 50-59	Mike Reed	1:13:47			
5	Male 50-59	Brad Cowden	1:13:48			
6	Male 50-59	Bobby Lockhart	1:16:46			
7	Male 50-59	Lawrence Epperson	1:18:26			
8	Male 50-59	Keith Stidham	1:18:54			
9	Male 50-59	Bruce Cahoon	1:24:38			
10	Male 50-59	Rob Cantor	1:32:03			
1	Female 60 and Over	Judy Samples	1:39:01			
1	Male 60 and Over	Alan Sanders	1:11:56			
2	Male 60 and Over	Huffy Sturgill	1:25:39			
3	Male 60 and Over	Steve Maddox	1:25:40			
4	Male 60 and Over	Jack Starnes	1:28:18			
5	Male 60 and Over	Ron Samples	1:44:02			